ITINERARY

SEPTEMBER 20TH

8:00-10:00 AM- Registration at
Fairfield Inn, Crete

8:00 AM- Golf at Tecumseh County
Club, Tecumseh

8:30 AM- Craft Activity at Fairfield
Inn, Crete

9:45 AM- Load Bus

10:00 AM- Bus departs for
Bredemeier Angus from Fairfield Inn

11:30 AM- Bredemeier Angus, Stella,
Cattle Displays from MGM Angus,
RCA Cattle, Schrock Angus, and T-10
Angus (Lunch Stop)

1:00 PM- Bus leaves for Neogen/
Engler @ UNL

3:00 PM-Neogen/Engler tours
5:30 PM- Leave for Lienetics

6:00 PM- Lienetics Ranch, Princeton
Cattle Display from Hollman Angus
Farm (Dinner Stop)

8:00 PM- Load bus to return to
Fairfield Inn

8:30 PM- Bus returns to Fairfield Inn

Please refer to the 2024 Fall Nebraska Angus News issue for tour article
writeups. They are found on pages 16-30.

SEPTEMBER 21ST
7:30 AM- Load Bus
7:45 AM- Depart Fairfield Inn

8:00 AM- Lylester Ranch, Martell,
Cattle Displays from Hollman Angus,
CattleRack Angus, Gerlach Angus, &
Stastny Angus (Breakfast Stop)

9:45 AM- Leave for next stop
10:00 AM- Heat Siecker Tour, Martell
11:00 AM- Leave for next stop

12:00 PM- S Diamond Angus,
Henderson Cattle Display from
Anderson Bros (Lunch Stop)

1:30PM- Leave for next stop

2:00 PM- USDA Meat Research
Facility, Clay Center

3:15 PM- Leave for next stop

4:30 PM- Arrive at Tuxedo Park, Crete
Cattle Displays B-Gee Angus, &
Double D Angus (Annual Meeting,
Social, Banquet, Premium Auction,
Silent Auction, Heifer Raffle, Door
Prizes)

THE BUSINESS BREED



